
 
SLCSE-Bryant 2020-2021 Membership 

 
Matthew Smith, Principal matthew.smith@slcschools.org 

Steve Schwemmer, Faculty Member steve.schwemmer@slcschools.org 

Ed Munoz, Chair emunoz77@comcast.net 

Sandra Cardenas sc152870@gmail.com 

Roberto Vasquez roberto30amy@gmail.com 

Cami Munk camimunk@gmail.com 

Kelsey Garner kelseyagarner@gmail.com 

Chris Porter allbusinesssales@gmail.com 

Caroline Ingraham Caroline.ingraham@slcschools.org 

Rachel Fletcher Rachel.fletcher@slcschools.org 

Katherine Kennedy, SLCSD Board 
Member 

katherine.kennedy@slcschools.org 

Nate Salazar, SLCSD Board Member nate.salazar@slcschools.org 

 


